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This TD contains the initial time plan for the meeting of Study Group 13 (Geneva, 6-17 November 2017).
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Study Group 13 meeting time plan 1st week

Geneva, 6-17 November 2017 (first week)
	
	Monday 6 November
	Tuesday 7 November
	Wednesday 8 November
	Thursday 9 November
	Friday 10 November
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	Sessions times:   0 - 0830-0930;   1 - 0930-1045;   2 - 1115-1230;   Lunch (Lu) – 1230-1430;   3 - 1430-1545;   4 - 1615-1730;   5 – 1800-1930

	Key:    - Webcast;   R – Remote participation



2nd week


Study Group 13 meeting time plan
Geneva, 6-17 November 2017 (second week)
	
	Monday 13 November
	Tuesday 14 November
	Wednesday 15 November
	Thursday 16 November
	Friday 17 November
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	Sessions times:   0 - 0830-0930;   1 - 0930-1045;   2 - 1115-1230;   Lunch – 1230-1430;   3 - 1430-1545;   4 - 1615-1730;   5 – 1800-1930

	Key:    - Webcast;   R – Remote participation



Notes 
	1
	JCA-IMT2020 meeting, 9:30-11:00

	2
	JCA-SDN meeting, 16:15-17:45

	3
	Ad-hoc on guidelines for drafting technical Recommendations, 13:30 – 14:30

	4
	Rapporteurs coordination meeting, 8:30 – 9:15

	
	

	
	


Key
	JCA-SDN:
	Joint Coordination Activity on Software-Defined Networking meeting

	JCA-IMT2020:
	Joint Coordination Activity on JCA-IMT2020

	:
	Represents a lunch/evening session
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